
Buddy Combo B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Baker Road Automotive 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ross Corey  22 9.00 9.8 23.0 12.25 7.5 4 0  49 
*Eric Reynolds  20 14.00 6.3 23.0 15.50 5.3 4 0  62 
 
 

Team 2: The Winning Pair 
 

Score: 22.0 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Rob Batterton   9.67 9.3  9.67 9.3 3 0  29 
  Chris Brown   8.67 10.0  8.67 10.0 3 0  26 
 
 

Team 3: More 1776 
 

Score: 22.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  B.J. Batterton   9.00 9.8  9.00 9.8 3 0  27 
*Mitch Zechmann   14.67 5.8  14.67 5.8 3 0  44 
 
 

Team 4: No name 
 

Score: 42.9 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Josh Ellestad  13 9.67 9.3 22.3 10.50 8.8 4 0  42 
*Robert Strand  15 15.00 5.6 20.6 15.00 5.6 4 0  60 
 



Buddy Combo B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 5: Theis 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 1 Total: 5 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Theis  22 13.00 7.0 23.0 15.25 5.4 4 0  61 
*Paul Theis  18 13.67 6.5 23.0 14.75 5.8 4 0  59 
 
 

Team 6: S & B Erickson 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bob Erickson  16 11.33 8.2 23.0 12.50 7.4 4 0  50 
*Shawn Erickson  23 16.00 4.9 23.0 17.75 3.7 4 0  71 
 
 

Team 7: Roostbuster 
 

Score: 46.5 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Chris H  16 13.67 6.5 22.5 14.25 6.1 4 0  57 
  Justin H  24 11.00 8.4 24.0 14.25 6.1 4 0  57 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 38.8 Points: 0 Total: 5 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Buddy Combo B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 9th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 
Buddy Combo B 2024 Team Standings through week 4 
 
Team 7 Roostbuster 6.0 
Team 8 League average 5.0 
Team 5 Theis 5.0 
Team 4 No name 4.0 
Team 2 The Winning Pair 4.0 
Team 6 S & B Erickson 3.0 
Team 1 Baker Road Automotive 3.0 
Team 3 More 1776 2.0 
 



Buddy Combo B 2024 Total Target Leaders 

Through Week 4 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 

 

Shawn Erickson 71 17.75 4 0 S & B Erickson 

Eric Reynolds 62 15.50 4 0 Baker Road Automotive 

Mike Theis 61 15.25 4 0 Theis 

Robert Strand 60 15.00 4 0 No name 

Paul Theis 59 14.75 4 0 Theis 

Justin H 57 14.25 4 0 Roostbuster 

Chris H 57 14.25 4 0 Roostbuster 

Bob Erickson 50 12.50 4 0 S & B Erickson 

Ross Corey 49 12.25 4 0 Baker Road Automotive 

Mitch Zechmann 44 14.67 3 0 More 1776 

Josh Ellestad 42 10.50 4 0 No name 

Rob Batterton 29 9.67 3 0 The Winning Pair 

B.J. Batterton 27 9.00 3 0 More 1776 

Chris Brown 26 8.67 3 0 The Winning Pair 
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